
Diary Dates - Autumn Term one 2021
SEPTEMBER

Wednesday 15th September 2:30 pm Year 2 Parent workshop - Curriculum/SATS.

Wednesday 15th September Whole school Jeans for Genes day.

Wednesday 15th September 3.30 - 5.00 Year 6 Secondary School Transfer Meeting online

Thursday 16th September Bike Ability Year 4 - all day.

Friday 17th September Bike Ability Year 4 - all day.

Friday 17th September 9.30 - 10.00 Coffee morning with the Inclusion team - come meet the team.

Friday 17th September 8.45 - 9.15 Parent reading drop-in (Outdoors).

Friday 17th September 3.15 - 4:00 pm Teddy Bears Picnic/Healthy eating (Reception).

Monday 20th September Wellbeing Week

Wednesday 22nd September 5 pm - 6 pm Homework Workshop for Parents

Thursday 23rd September 09:15 Phonics Workshop for Parents Reception and KS1 Parents

Tuesday 28th September 4 - 4.45 pm Year 6 Expectation meeting in the main hall

Wednesday 29th September 4 - 45pm Maths parent workshop

Thursday 30th September 8.45 - 9.30 International Breakfast

OCTOBER

Friday 8th October World Mental Health Day - All wear something Yellow

Tuesday 12th  October 9.30 and 2.00 Open Day- Nursery places

Tuesday 12th  October Parent workshop - English -Time TBC

Thursday 14th October 9.30 - 10.00?  Virtual SEND coffee morning

Friday 15th October 10 - 10.30 Dolphin-class assembly

Wednesday 20th October Parent Q and A (4:30 pm)

Wednesday 20th October 3.45 - 6.00 Virtual Parent Consultation

Thursday 21st October 3.45 - 6.00 Virtual Parent Consultation

Thursday 21st October 9.00 and 2.30  Exhibition of Work - EYFS and KS1

Friday 22nd October 9.00 and 2.30  Exhibition of Work - KS2

Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October Half Term - School Closed.


